DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

THE SHEFFIELD MARATHON LIMITED
SHEFFIELD PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHEFFIELD TRAVEL CENTRE LIMITED
SHEIKH 2 SHEIKH LTD

SHEILA HIRST COMMUNICATION LIMITED
SHEILA M FIXTER LIMITED

SHELBOURN & FOXON LIMITED

SHELDON INTERNATIONAL PLC

SHELDON PROPERTIES (SURREY) LIMITED
SHELDRAKE ~MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SHELDRAKE RENOVATIONS LIMITED
SHELFBAR LIMITED

SHELI LTD

SHELL ENERGY TRADING LIMITED

SHELLEY VILLA FLAT MANAGEMENT
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED

SHELLFISH TRAINING LIMITED
SHELLINGFORD SYSTEMS LTD

SHELL TANKERS (U.K) LIMITED

SHELL TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHELLVEIN LIMITED

SHENMOOR LIMITED

THE SHENSTONE & DISTRICT CAR CLUB
LIMITED

SHENSTONE PROJECTS LIMITED

S H ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED

SHENYANG LIMITED

SHEPHERD HYDRAULICS (SHEFFIELD) LIMITED
SHEPHERD MONITORING AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

THE SHEPHERD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
SHEPHERDSGATE LTD

SHEPLEY WHITWORTH LTD

SHEPPERTON METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
SHERARDIZE UK LIMITED

SHERATON HOUSE A DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SHERBOURNE GARDENS (SHEPPERTON)
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

SHERBURN AERO CLUB LIMITED

SHERIDAN HOUSE (NEWTON ABBOT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SHERIDAN (MARINE) LIMITED

SHERIDAN (MARINE) LIMITED

SHERINGHAM MANAGEMENT ADVISORS LIMITED
SHERIOL THIRTY - THREE LIMITED
SHERRARDSWOOD PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SHERRING EVENTS LIMITED

SHERRINGTON TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED
SHERWOOD (DITTON HILL) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SHERWOOD PARK LIMITED

SHERWOOD PRINT SERVICES LIMITED
SHIELD ENTERPRISE SERVICES LIMITED
SHIELD INSURANCE BROKERS (LONDON) LTD
SHIELD LANDSCAPING LIMITED

02893678
02393453
01862417
05881207
05061268
04862905
04926449
02709167
01806302
01589104
05514343
05327104
06198860
04162523
04403164

04548020
03828127
00120558
03634752
02203156
04618034
03000096

05846161
04054973
06394823
05062927
06218672

05837782
05165184
06201683
00504059
05458231
04960950
02978541

00948779
05164380

04476807
04476807
01128699
02699827
03362957

05260899
05932482
00891532

02900242
06214892
04488028
04729079
06556214

16/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008

15/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008

14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008

14/05/2008
14/05/2008

15/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008

15/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008

15/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008

SHIELD PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
SHIELD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SHIFT-IT (LEEDS) LIMITED

SHIFTLOCK N.E. LIMITED

SHIFT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SHIFT®S LTD

SHILSTON BARTON FARMING LIMITED
SHILTON GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHILTON GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHILTON HOLDINGS PLC

SHILTON HOLDINGS PLC

SHILTON HOLDINGS PLC

SHILTON HOLDINGS PLC

SHILTON HOLDINGS PLC

SHINE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SHINEDETAIL LIMITED

SHINE FINANCIAL LTD

SHINEGLOW LIMITED

SHINE LEISURE LIMITED

SHINE LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SHINGAY LODGE LIMITED

SHINING STAR PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHINSEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHIP COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

SHIPKIT LIMITED

SHIPLEY BUILDERS LTD

SHIPPING AND AVIATION INDUSTRIES LTD
THE SHIPPON (HOPE BARTON BARNS) LIMITED
SHIPSHAPE INTERNATIONAL LTD

SHIP STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE SHIRE CARPENTRY CO. LTD.

SHIRE COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SHIRE PARK BOWLS CLUB (TEWIN) LIMITED
SHIRE PARK BOWLS CLUB (TEWIN) LIMITED
SHIRE PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHIRE RACING LIMITED

THE SHIRES BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
SHIRES TIMBER CO. LTD.

SHIRE TRAVEL TOURIST POINT LIMITED
SHIRLANE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SHIRLANE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHIRLEY*"S SERVICES LIMITED

SHISH MAHAL TANDOORI LTD

SHIVA TRADING LIMITED

SHIVERS PROPERTIES LIMITED

SHIVKPR CONSULTANCY LIMITED

S.H.L. INVESTMENTS LTD

SHOALHAVEN LIMITED

SHOBIZ SALONS (FRANCHISING) LIMITED
SHODOKAN AIKIDO UK

THE SHOEBOX (HINCKLEY) LIMITED

THE SHOE BOX OF KNOWLE LIMITED
SHOESMITH & SONS LIMITED

SHOIAB LIMITED

SHOKAR HAULAGE LIMITED

SHONDORBON  LTD

04922435
06011485
04516266
05057489
05899809
06473344
03366052
06553651
06553651
00285225
00285225
00285225
00285225
00285225
05877582
02591471
05446612
03595321
06191816
05588955
03563666
05728464
05232501
05894715
04844774
04359590
02488210
02702142
04764437
04428137
06139286
03409021
02927755
02927755
03936149
04681011
03353131
03671576
05506579
05883447
05883447
04587825
04244408
03231355
04091746
04604971
05882834
05323045
06193518
05916676
04781048
04837415
06169978
06290899
06590112
05855362

14/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
1570572008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
15/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
2070572008
20/05/2008
1470572008
1370572008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
1570572008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
1470572008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
1970572008
15/05/2008
1670572008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008
1670572008
14/05/2008
1570572008



